
grupo escalante
2.2 kW 26 de Abril de 2024
01 968791100962

524 kW/h $ 1,354

4 573 kW/h $54

95.98 % BIMESTRE $ 1,300

$8,126.70 MXN $326.58 MXN $7,800.12 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 26 de Abril de 2024 11 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240001

grupo escalante  

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 8,126.70 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 7,800.12 $ 7,800.12 $ 7,800.12

2 $ 8,370.50 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 8,034.12 $ 8,034.12 $ 15,834.24

3 $ 8,621.62 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 8,275.15 $ 8,275.15 $ 24,109.39

4 $ 8,880.26 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 8,523.40 $ 8,523.40 $ 32,632.79

5 $ 9,146.67 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 8,779.10 $ 8,779.10 $ 41,411.90

6 $ 9,421.07 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 9,042.48 $ 9,042.48 $ 50,454.37

7 $ 9,703.70 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 9,313.75 $ 9,313.75 $ 59,768.12

8 $ 9,994.82 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 9,593.16 $ 9,593.16 $ 69,361.29

9 $ 10,294.66 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 9,880.96 $ 9,880.96 $ 79,242.25

10 $ 10,603.50 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 10,177.39 $ 10,177.39 $ 89,419.63

11 $ 10,921.61 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 10,482.71 $ 10,482.71 $ 99,902.34

12 $ 11,249.25 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 10,797.19 $ 10,797.19 $ 110,699.53

13 $ 11,586.73 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 11,121.11 $ 11,121.11 $ 121,820.64

14 $ 11,934.33 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 11,454.74 $ 11,454.74 $ 133,275.38

15 $ 12,292.36 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 11,798.38 $ 11,798.38 $ 145,073.76

16 $ 12,661.13 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 12,152.33 $ 12,152.33 $ 157,226.09

17 $ 13,040.97 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 12,516.90 $ 12,516.90 $ 169,743.00

18 $ 13,432.20 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 12,892.41 $ 12,892.41 $ 182,635.41

19 $ 13,835.16 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 13,279.18 $ 13,279.18 $ 195,914.59

20 $ 14,250.22 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 13,677.56 $ 13,677.56 $ 209,592.15

21 $ 14,677.72 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 14,087.88 $ 14,087.88 $ 223,680.03

22 $ 15,118.06 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 14,510.52 $ 14,510.52 $ 238,190.55

23 $ 15,571.60 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 14,945.84 $ 14,945.84 $ 253,136.39

24 $ 16,038.75 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 15,394.21 $ 15,394.21 $ 268,530.60

25 $ 16,519.91 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 15,856.04 $ 15,856.04 $ 284,386.64


